Page283
EXTERNAL MICROMETERS
P
R
E
C
IS
IO

Sizes 25 - 50mm/1 - 2” and over supplied with setting standard. Manufactured to BS 870.
All supplied in a impact resistant fitted plastic case.
Range Graduation Weight Order Code Price/1
each KEN-335 TB
0 - 25mm 0.01mm 230g -0010K 1428.00
25 - 50mm 0.01mm 300g -0020K 1530.00
50 - 75mm 0.01mm 400g -0030K 1734.00
75 - 100mm 0.01mm 530g -0040K 2244.00
100 - 125mm 0.01mm 770g -0050K 2448.00
125 - 150mm 0.01mm 800g -0060K 2856.00
Enamelled Frame
External Micrometers
Enamelled frame and tungsten carbide tipped anvils.
Manufactured to BS 870.
Accuracy:
Flatness: 0.6mm.
Parallelism: (2 + L/100) µm
(fraction rounded down).
Instrumental error:
±(1 + L/75) µm
(fraction rounded up).
L = maximum measuring
length.
Product Weight Order Code Price/1
Number each KEN-335 TB
SMS230 980g -7230M 663.00
Range Graduation Weight Order Code Price/1
each OXD-335 TB
0 - 25mm 0.01mm 230g -5010K 1229.00
25 - 50mm 0.01mm 300g -5020K 1331.00
50 - 75mm 0.01mm 400g -5030K 1535.00
75 - 100mm 0.01mm 530g -5040K 1739.00
100 - 125mm 0.01mm 770g -5050K 1943.00
125 - 150mm 0.01mm 800g -5060K 2351.00
150 - 175mm 0.01mm -5070K 3575.00
175 - 200mm 0.01mm -5080K 4187.00
200 - 225mm 0.01mm -5090K 4595.00
225 - 250mm 0.01mm -5100K 5207.00
250 - 275mm 0.01mm -5110K 5309.00
275 - 300mm 0.01mm -5120K 5615.00
Range Graduation Weight Order Code Price/1
each OXD-335 TB
0 - 1” 0.001” 230g -6010K 1229.00
1 - 2” 0.001” 300g -6020K 1331.00
2 - 3” 0.001” 400g -6030K 1535.00
3 - 4” 0.001” 530g -6040K 1739.00
4 - 5” 0.001” 770g -6050K 1943.00
5 - 6” 0.001” 800g -6060K 2351.00
Size Weight Order Code Size Weight Order Code Price/1
each OXD-335 each OXD-335 TB
25mm 10g -7010K 1” 10g -7110K 158.00
50mm 10g -7020K 2” 10g -7120K 158.00
75mm 20g -7030K 3” 20g -7130K 255.00
100mm 30g -7040K 4” 30g -7140K 357.00
125mm 40g -7050K 5” 40g -7150K 459.00
150mm 62g -7060K - - - 714.00
175mm 76g -7065K - - - 765.00
200mm 86g -7070K - - - 765.00
225mm 95g -7075K - - - 816.00
250mm 105g -7080K - - - 918.00
275mm 115g -7085K - - - 918.00
300mm 268g -7090K - - - 1122.00
PRODUCTS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE VIA YOUR DISTRIBUTOR
© 2014
GROUP
335
Metric
Inch
Sizes
25 - 50mm/1 - 2”
and over
supplied with